## GREAT SKATE MARCH 1ST, 2025 MEMORIAL PARK SKATING TRAIL

## **OFFLINE PLEDGE FORM**

Partnering together, Epilepsy York Region (EYR) and Epilepsy Durham Region (EDR) are excited to present the first annual Great Skate for Epilepsy. EYR and EDR are both nonprofit community organizations that have been supporting their communities for well over three decades, with a mission to advocate, support, educate, and develop inclusive programming to allow individuals to feel empowered while living with epilepsy.

The Great Skate for Epilepsy offers an online peer-to-peer platform to enhance your fundraising, but we recognize that many potential donors would prefer to support you with cash or cheque. Please ensure that ALL donor contact details are provided for charitable tax receipting purposes.

Full Name	Mailing Address	Email	Donation Type	Pledge (\$)
			3	
0				

\*\*Please note, Epilepsy York Region will provide a charitable tax receipt for all offline donations of \$20.00 or more, and proceeds will be shared between Epilepsy York Region and Epilepsy Durham Region.

Registration and non-skater activities will take place at Epilepsy York Region Resource Centre beginning at 10 AM. 6356 Main Street, Stouffville



